Team Sheet For 83101 Buchi RED
For Week #: 5/12 On 10/26/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 1 12 11 3
Total: 16 35 33 30
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 83103 Maple on the hill Team: 83101 Buchi RED
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 2 2 08106 Moriwaki, Ryoichi * 2 3 08450 Sakou, Taketoshi
* 3 4 07031 Nakayama, Tatsuya N *2 0 08506 Osugi, Noriko
* 2 3 08459 Nagata, Yudai * 2 3 08454 Kakimoto, Akiko
* 2 2 07986 Takei, Rikako * 7 3 08455 Ishikawa, Noboru
*6 3 07009 Fujiyoshi, Tatsutaka * 3 2 07422 Dodo, Yusuke
* 2 2 07984 Wakabayashi, Hidemasa * 2 2 08451 Okazaki, Junya
* 2 0 08503 Sugahara, Rina * 2 3 08452 Hirota, Fumiharu
* 2 0 07430 Naka, Seiji * 5 3 07025 Ikeda, Mitsuhiro

5,500.00

(83104) Oyster Lovers On 11/2/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks
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Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Team Sheet For 83102 CHUMS II

For Week #: 5/12 On 10/26/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division:

Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Division Rep(s):

1 2 3

1 12 11
16 35 33
Home Team

Team: 83102 CHUMSIII
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks

SL MP Player #
07011
07416
07417
08456
08457
07008
07423
07981
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Name

Imachi, Ryota
Kadowaki, Takehiro
Kadowaki, Saori
Nitta, Kojiro
Kawahara, Haruichi
Okamoto, Ken
Taniguchi, Haruki
Imamura, Hideyoshi

5,500.00

Division Standings Through Last Week

4
3
30

83102

Visiting Team
Team: 83104 Oyster Lovers
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks

SL MP Player # Name

07015
07982
07427
07983
08460
07013
08507
08508
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Yoshida, Kosuke
Machizawa, Maro
Nitta, Shinobu

Harada, Saki

Kawabe, Ryo

Hiraoka, Masato

Ashihara, Kouki $3,000
Oride, Yukiya $3,000

83102

83104

(83103) Maple on the hill On 11/2/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks

Created By nnanjo On



Team Sheet For 83103 Maple on the hill
For Week #: 5/12 On 10/26/2016 At 08:00 PM
Division: Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session
Division Rep(s):

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: 1 12 11 3
Total: 16 35 33 30
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 83103 Maple on the hill Team: 83101 Buchi RED
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
* 2 2 08106 Moriwaki, Ryoichi * 2 3 08450 Sakou, Taketoshi
* 3 4 07031 Nakayama, Tatsuya N *2 0 08506 Osugi, Noriko
* 2 3 08459 Nagata, Yudai * 2 3 08454 Kakimoto, Akiko
* 2 2 07986 Takei, Rikako * 7 3 08455 Ishikawa, Noboru
*6 3 07009 Fujiyoshi, Tatsutaka * 3 2 07422 Dodo, Yusuke
* 2 2 07984 Wakabayashi, Hidemasa * 2 2 08451 Okazaki, Junya
* 2 0 08503 Sugahara, Rina * 2 3 08452 Hirota, Fumiharu
* 2 0 07430 Naka, Seiji * 5 3 07025 Ikeda, Mitsuhiro

5,500.00

83103

83101

(83102) CHUMS 11 On 11/2/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks
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Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

83104

Team Sheet For 83104 Oyster Lovers
For Week #: 5/12 On 10/26/2016 At 08:00 PM

1 2 3

1 12 11
16 35 33
Home Team

Team: 83102 CHUMSIII

Host Location:
SL MP Player #
07011
07416
07417
08456
08457
07008
07423
07981
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billiard & cafe Peaks

Name

Imachi, Ryota
Kadowaki, Takehiro
Kadowaki, Saori
Nitta, Kojiro
Kawahara, Haruichi
Okamoto, Ken
Taniguchi, Haruki
Imamura, Hideyoshi

5,500.00

Division:
Division Rep(s):

Hiroshima Fall 2016 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

4
3
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Visiting Team
Team: 83104 Oyster Lovers
Host Location: billiard & cafe Peaks

SL MP Player # Name

* 4 3 07015 Yoshida, Kosuke

* 3 4 07982 Machizawa, Maro

* 3 3 07427 Nitta, Shinobu

* 2 0 07983 Harada, Saki

*2 1 08460 Kawabe, Ryo

* 7 4 07013 Hiraoka, Masato
N * 2 0 08507 Ashihara, Kouki $3,000
N * 2 0 08508 Oride, Yukiya $3,000
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83104

(83101) Buchi RED On 11/2/2016 At billiard & cafe Peaks
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